May 13 2024 (21:15)

India Rail Info

Visakhapatnam - Amritsar One Way Special (Via Rayanapadu)/08509X - Exp - ECOR

NGP/Nagpur Junction to LDH/Ludhiana Junction
24h 10m - 1414 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri

# Code ([Station Name

1 |vskp
2 |bvp
3 |sto
4 |Ry
5 |RYP
6 (WL

7 |BPQ
8 |NGP
9 |ET
10 |BPL
11 |VGL
12 |GWL
13 |AGC
14 |DS)
15 |UMB
16 |LDH
17 |ASR

Visakhapatnam junction
Duvvada

Samalkot Junction
Rajahmundry
Rayanapadu

Warangal

Balharshah

Nagpur Junction
Itarsi Junction

Bhopal Junction

VGL Jhansi Junction
Gwalior Junction

Agra Cantt.

Delhi Safdarjung
Ambala Cantt. Junction
Ludhiana Junction
Amritsar Junction

May 13 2024 (21:15)
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